
2024 WAC Baseball Schedule

Wednesday March 13 Friday April 12
Johansen at Pacheco Mountain House at Beyer

Davis at Mountain House Pacheco at Ceres
Los Banos at Beyer Johansen at Los Banos

Ceres at Lathrop Davis at Lathrop

Friday March 15 Wednesday April 17
Pacheco at Johansen Los Banos at Ceres

Mountain House at Davis Mountain House at Pacheco
Beyer at Los Banos Davis at Beyer

Lathrop at Ceres Johansen at Lathrop

Wednesday March 20 Friday April 19
Mountain House at Johansen Ceres at Los Banos

Beyer at Ceres Pacheco at Mountain House
Los Banos at Davis Beyer at Davis
Pacheco at Lathrop Lathrop at Johansen

Friday March 22 Wednesday April 24
Johansen at Mountain House Beyer at Johansen

Ceres at Beyer Ceres at Davis
Davis at Los Banos Pacheco at Los Banos
Lathrop at Pacheco Mountain House at Lathrop

Monday March 25 Friday April 26
Mountain House at Los Banos Johansen at Beyer

Pacheco at Davis Davis at Ceres
Johansen at Ceres Los Banos at Pacheco
Lathrop at Beyer Lathrop at Mountain House

Wednesday March 27 Monday April 29
Los Banos at Mountain House Johansen at Davis

Davis at Pacheco Pacheco at Beyer
Ceres at Johansen Ceres at Mountain House
Beyer at Lathrop Lathrop at Los Banos

Wednesday April 10 Wednesday May 1
Beyer at Mountain House Davis at Johansen 

Ceres at Pacheco Beyer at Pacheco
Los Banos at Johansen Mountain House at Ceres

Lathrop at Davis Los Banos at Lathrop

Start Times: 4:00 pm


